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Company Contact Person Phone Email

1 ConstructConnect Morgan Stinson 8003642059 content@constructconnect.com

2 Performance Construction & Engineering, LLC Holly Lietzow 6302732693 hlietzowpce@gmail.com

3 Stark and Son Trenching, Inc Ed Powers 8476832217 epowers@starkandson.com

4 Winninger Excavating, Inc. Jeff Young 6303648785 jyoung@winningerexcavating.com

5 ePlan Online Planroom AnnaLyn Adams 5734477130 eplan@eplanbidding.com

6 Data Bid Inc Pat Francois 8125129681 pgrant@databid.com

7 Swallow Construction ROBERT GATTO 6305129900 bob@swallowconstruction.net

8 Berger Contractors Inc Joel Avitia 8475265457 Javitia@bergercontractors.com

9 Elliott & Wood, Inc. Chris Wood 815-756-4555 cwood@elliott-wood.com

10 SE3, LLC Jennifer Murphy 6306419900 jkochmurphy@se3.us

11 Deltek Source Management 2063739500 sourcemanagement@deltek.com

12 N-TRAK Group, LLC Danielle Schlichting 815-282-3000 dschlichting@ntrakgroup.com

13 Construct Connect Michael Stubbs 800-364-2059 content@constructconnect.com

14 Dodge Data & Analytics jayalakshmi jayalakshmi 5847142697 jayalakshmil@construction.com

15 North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC Eric Johnson 3024501923 sourcemanagement@napc.me

16 Misfits Construction Company John Thomas 3124205041 johnthomas@misfitsconstruction.com

17 Earthwerks Lora Davies /dan davies 6304822351/  6304822341 ldavies@earthwerksinc.com

18 rajubhai ltd. 8956987452 rajubhai82@gmail.com

19 BidNet Dwight A Anderson 8006771997 gbs@bidnet.com

20 Martam Construction Jerry Kutrovatz 8476086800 jerry@martam.com

21 Copenhaver Construction Inc Livia Nelson 8474286696 livia@copenhaverconstruction.com

22 Landmark Contractors Inc Brett Borchart 8476695474 brett@golandmark.com

23 O'Brien Civil Works, Inc. Troy W. O'Brien 8157347722 office@obriencw.com

24 dodge dodge dodge 9151366633 dodge.bidding@construction.com

25 DDA DODGE 7859846631 dodge.docs@consruction.com

26 ALLIANCE CONTRACTORS SARAH FOREN 8153385900 estimating@alliancecontractors.com
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Bid downloads identified as spam are not included

Bids due  Wednesday July 16 2025

Parkside Ditch Improvement


